
M4
Copa Del Sol 2013

Pinatar Arena
24.01.2013 20:30

Home Team FC Olimpija Ljublijana
Goals 3

Away Team Stromsgodset TF
Goals 1

# Shirt Player Pos Birthdate
1 30 Elvis Dzafic GK 19.12.1990
2 3 Nemanja  Mitrovic CB 15.10.1992
3 20 Antonio Delamea CB 10.06.1991
4 17 Matic Fink RB 27.02.1990
5 33 Erik Salkic LB 10.04.1987
6 16 Blaz Bozic CM 23.10.1990
7 21 Nik Omladic RM 21.08.1989
8 25 Anej Lovrecic LM 10.05.1987
9 10 Andraz Sporar RW 27.02.1994
10 11 Filip Valencic LW 07.01.1992
11 8 Damjan Trifkovic ST 22.07.1987

12 1 Aleksander Seliga 01.02.1980
13 4 Dejan  Geric 03.05.1988
14 24 Kenan Bajric 20.12.1994
15 23 Nik Kapun 09.01.1994
16 29 Rok Baskera 26.05.1993
17 7 William Franklin Vicente 12.06.1989
18 18 Nikola Nikezic 13.06.1981
19
20
21
22

# Shirt Player Pos Birthdate
1 24 Lars  Cramer GK 25.05.1991
2 2 Mounir  Hamoud CB 01.02.1985
3 29 Ole Amund          Sveen CB 05.01.1990
4 26 Lars Christopher  Vilsvik LB 18.10.1988
5 27 Jarl André  Storbæk RB 21.09.1978
6 22 Bismark Adjei  Boateng CM 10.05.1994
7 16 Abdisalam  Ibrahim LM 01.05.1991
8 57 Iver  Fossum RM 15.06.1996
9 9 Øyvind  Storflor FW 18.12.1979
10 19 Gustav  Medonca Wikheim FW 18.03.1993
11 10 Peter  Kovacs ST 07.02.1978

12 3 Erik Midtgarden 18.11.1987
13 7 Muhamed  Keita 02.09.1990
14 17 Thomas  Lehne Olsen 29.06.1991
15 18 Martin  Rønning Ovenstad 18.04.1994
16 20 Thomas        Borger 15.02.1995
17 28 Razak  Nuhu 14.05.1991
18 52 Herman  Rohden 22.04.1993
19
20
21
22

In Out Minute  Substitutions In Out Minute
23 25 61 28 27 46
18 11 67 7 19 61
7 10 74 18 22 61
4 8 77 3 26 79

17 9 79
20 16 88

Goals
Player Minute Score

8 23 1 - 0
11 28 2 - 0
18 90 3 - 1

Yellow Cards
Player Minute

20 45

Red Cards
Player Minute

Goals
Player Minute Score

7 63 2 - 1

Yellow Cards
Player Minute

16 26
22 43
17 79
28 89

Red Cards
Player Minute

Head Coach Andrej  Razdrh
Owner Darko  Karapetrovic
Team Administrator Tine Zupan

Head Coach Ronny  Deila
Team Administrator Terje Lysthaug

Main Referee Stefan  Johannesson 4th Referee Gylfi  Sigurdsson
Assistant Referee 1 Mathias  Klasenius Assistant Referee 2 Daniel  Warnmark

Signature [Referee]: Signature [Home Team]: Signature [Away Team]:
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Away Team Stromsgodset TF
Goals 1

Shirt Player Birthdate M G A YC RC
30 Elvis Dzafic 19.12.1990 1
3 Nemanja  Mitrovic 15.10.1992 1
20 Antonio Delamea 10.06.1991 1 1
17 Matic Fink 27.02.1990 1
33 Erik Salkic 10.04.1987 1
16 Blaz Bozic 23.10.1990 1
21 Nik Omladic 21.08.1989 1
25 Anej Lovrecic 10.05.1987 1
10 Andraz Sporar 27.02.1994 1
11 Filip Valencic 07.01.1992 1 1
8 Damjan Trifkovic 22.07.1987 1 1

1 Aleksander Seliga 01.02.1980 1
4 Dejan  Geric 03.05.1988 1
24 Kenan Bajric 20.12.1994 1
23 Nik Kapun 09.01.1994 1
29 Rok Baskera 26.05.1993 1
7 William Franklin Vicente 12.06.1989 1
18 Nikola Nikezic 13.06.1981 1 1

Shirt Player Birthdate M G A YC RC
24 Lars  Cramer 25.05.1991 1
2 Mounir  Hamoud 01.02.1985 1
29 Ole Amund          Sveen 05.01.1990 1
26 Lars Christopher  Vilsvik 18.10.1988 1
27 Jarl André  Storbæk 21.09.1978 1
22 Bismark Adjei  Boateng 10.05.1994 1 1
16 Abdisalam  Ibrahim 01.05.1991 1 1
57 Iver  Fossum 15.06.1996 1
9 Øyvind  Storflor 18.12.1979 1
19 Gustav  Medonca Wikheim 18.03.1993 1
10 Peter  Kovacs 07.02.1978 1

3 Erik Midtgarden 18.11.1987 1
7 Muhamed  Keita 02.09.1990 1 1
17 Thomas  Lehne Olsen 29.06.1991 1 1
18 Martin  Rønning Ovenstad 18.04.1994 1
20 Thomas        Borger 15.02.1995 1
28 Razak  Nuhu 14.05.1991 1 1
52 Herman  Rohden 22.04.1993 1

(C)2011 | 123cup.no delivered by KX Products | www.kxp.no


